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Did you know?
Juice really does help to

detox the body. Fresh
pressed fruits and root
veggies like carrot and

ginger bind toxins in your
gut and help flush them

out of your system.

Did you know?
All sugar found in our food
comes naturally from fruits

and not from any
chemicals or additives? this

sugar won’t SPIKE your
blood sugar or have

negative impacts on your
health like refined sugar

does.

ca
lo

ri
es

ca
lo

ri
es

 f
ro

m
  f

at

To
ta

l 
fa

t

sa
t.

 f
at

 (g
)

So
di

um
 (m

g)

Ca
rb

oh
yd

ra
te

s 
(g

)

Fi
be

r 
(g

)

Did you know?
Protein in our food comes

from nuts, seeds, beans,

veggies and more. You can

even add a scoop of

flavorless protein to any

bowl or smoothie for an

extra 20 grams

Acai Crunch

acai overload

banana cream pie

Blue Lagoon

Build Me Up PB Cup

creamsicle crush

nutter butter

sweet green

very berry

berry bomb

blueberry muffin

california cleanse

cloud 9

coffee climb

green giant 

harry’s pbj

nut butter blush

sunshine state

purple haze

kids menu

baby blue 

beach babe

sweetie pie

plain waffles

pbj waffles

sugar cookie 

strawberry banana

harry’s pbj
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Did you know?
Science says that if little
ones eat fruits & veggies
at a young age, they are
more likely to enjoy them
for the rest of their lives!
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bottled juice & shots

refreshing release 

green goddess 

orange ovation

sweet c 

164

97

159

194

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

5 40 3 30

29 24 1 19

102 37 3 24 3

121 46 2 31

9

0

9

9

coffee + protein blends

cashew cream coffee

regular coffee

peanut butter coffee

vanilla coffee blend

mocha coffee blend

107

148

157

0

157

4

9

7

7

1

0

2

3

3

23

5

85

178

175

16

1

14

12

12

1

0

2

2

2

1

0

2

2

2

2

0

5

13

13

2 0

36

81

63

63

0

9

9

18

45

63

27

99

Did you know?
Our Smoothie bowls are

a great way to enjoy
more fruits and veggies
in your diet. each is high

fiber & packed with
nutrients. 

Did you know?
Drinking smoothies

regularly helps with weight
management, gut health,

detoxification, muscle
recovery, immune support

and more! 

bEach bum

Harry’s pbj

cocoa chanel 340 81 9 5 262 57 9 0 15

546 198 22 12 197 77 14 42 12

586 324 36 15 268 57 15 11 17

green glow

ocean breeze

ginger zing

orange ovation

tickled pickle

immunity ingnite

sweet citrus 

good green
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fresh pressed juice

smoothies

Smoothie Bowls

Breakfast Sandwiches

Sweet Potato, Egg & Cheese

Pesto, Egg & Cheese

Spicy Egg & Cheese
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Avocado

Banana Nut 

Taco
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MINI Waffles

NEW!
Add your choice

of Granola

plain

grain free
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Granola


